Registration and Courses
Student Activities
iPad Insurance
Construction and Woods
Drivers Ed - Driving
Vo-Ag
College Welding
Emergency Medical Tech Class
Yearbook
Course Related - Other
Group/Club T-shirt
Band - Instrument Rental/Semester
Honor Band
Band/Choir Uniform
Sports
Baseball
Pay to Play
Uniform
Hotels
Boys Basketball
Pay to Play

Wayne High School

Cost
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Spend Plan

2020-2021

15.00
10.00
10.00
75.00
20.00
50.00
30.00
45.00

15.00
30.00
25.00
110.00

100.00
150.00
150.00

100.00

Types of Expenditures

Supplies for class activities

Repair and Purchase

Wood and supplies for class projects
Cost for offering class

Supplies for class projects

Supplies for class projects

Supplies for class projects and t-shirt
Yearbook for students

Club t-shirt

Instrument rental and insurance

Entry fee for Honor Band

Dress, jacket, tie, shirt/blouse, slacks and shoe

Umpires and equipment costs
Jerseys, pants, socks and hats
Motel rooms when traveling

Umpires and equipment costs



Uniform
Hotels
Girls Basketball
Pay to Play
Uniform
Hotels

Cross Country
Pay to Play
Hotels
Track
Pay to Play
Hotels
Volleyball
Pay to Play
Uniform
Hotels
Wrestling
Pay to Play
Uniform
Hotels

Softball
Pay to Play
Uniform
Hotels

W

150.00
100.00

100.00
75.00
100.00

40.00
100.00

100.00
250.00

100.00
50.00
150.00

60.00
75.00
200.00

100.00
150.00
100.00

Jerseys, shorts, warmup gear
Motel rooms when traveling

Umpires and equipment costs
Jerseys, shorts, warmup gear
Motel rooms when traveling

Entry fees
Motel rooms when traveling

Entry fees
Motel rooms when traveling

Umpires and equipment costs
Jerseys, shorts
Motel rooms when traveling

Umpires and equipment costs
Singlets, warmup gear
Motel rooms when traveling

Umpires and equipment costs
Jerseys, pants, socks and hats
Motel rooms when traveling



Clubs

Golf

Pay to Play

Uniform
Hotels

Cheerleaders

FCCLA

FFA

Summer Camp
Uniform
Hotels

Club Affiliation Fee

Motel Rooms

Competition Entry Fees
National Convention

Cluster or National Leadership

Club Affiliation Fee
Donkey Basketball

Vet Camp

Range Camp

Leadership River Rafting
Leadership COLT
Leadership ULC

State Judging
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100.00
100.00

50.00
100.00

500.00
600.00
150.00

20.00
200.00
150.00

2,000.00
1,500.00

30.00
20.00
200.00
200.00
60.00
75.00
75.00
100.00

Entry fees

Entry fee for State Tournament
Shirt, pants and hat

Motel rooms when traveling

Camp for stunting and training
Home and away uniforms, travel gear, bows, b
Motel rooms when traveling

State and National dues

Motel rooms for Leadership, Region and State
Registration dues for Leadership, Region and S
Registration dues

Registration dues

State and National dues
Entry fee and t-shirt
Registration dues
Registration dues
Registration dues
Registration dues
Registration dues
Registration dues



HOSA

State Convention

Ag Mechanics and Vet Science Judging
National Convention

Official Dress

Club Affiliation Fee
Region Conference
State Conference
Motel and Food
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100.00
75.00
1,000.00
125.00

20.00
150.00
150.00
100.00

Registration dues

Registration dues

Registration dues and cost of traveling
Jackets, tie, shirt/blouse

State and National dues
Registration dues

Registration dues

Motel and Food when traveling
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